CATALOGUE DES BASSINS ET AUTRES DECORATIONS 2026

PEPIMERES
CHOTEAU



Modele

Taille

@ 35cm

@ 45cm

@40cm

@ 45cm

@30-40cm

@40cm

@40-50cm

56 x 35cm

@40cm

Type de pierre

Granite

Granite

Reconstituée

Granite

Granite

Riviere

Riviere

Riviere

Riviere

Granite

Prix

185€

350€

135€

395€

325€

175€

145€

199¢€

55€

315€

PEPINERES
CHOTEAU



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

@ 35cm

@ 45cm

@40cm

@40cm

@40cm

40 x 40cm

@60cm

@80cm

@40cm

50 x 50cm

Granite

Granite

Granite

Granite

Granite

Granite

Basalte

Andésite

225€

299€

199€

199€

199¢€

339€

249€

325€

299€

345€

PEPINERES
CHOTEAU



18

19

30 x 25cm

120x45 cm

@40cm x 8cm ht

@50cm x 8cm ht
@60cm x 8cm ht

Riviere

Granite

Granite

50€

595€

65€

115€
159€

PEPINERES
CHOTEAU



